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KretsM C
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Johan Nilsson
Jorgen Persson
Andreas Kallin
Stefan Hog
Anders Nilsson
Jorgen Persson
Karl Leino

Jan Peltomaki
Hans Eriksson
Fredrik Brodin
Fredrik Andersson
Mikael Forslund
Mathias Jansson
Anders Stahl
Mikael Norberg
Armas Harjeskog
Christian Granat
Eric Harju
Magnus Lisborg
Robert Schréder
Niklas Hammar
Jan Eriksson
Pablo Massey
Johan Karlsson
Stefan Resare
Jan-Erik Winberg
Kennet Forsby
Henrik Andersson
Jimmy Eriksson
Andreas Agorander
Jakob Hammar
Per Nordengren
Patrik Renman
Ola Eriksson
Anders Tarnbrant
Martin Karlsson
Bo Johansson
Niklas Guttman
Christoffer Gronwall
Peter Karlgren
Jimmy Eriksson

KretsM D

1 Cecilia Larsson

2 Susanne Svensson
3 Josefin Andersson

4 Julia Olsson

5 Maria Bergenheim

6 Maria Eliasson

7 Victoria Norberg

8 Christina Everbrink

KretsM Vy
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Krister Olsson
Lars Dahlstrom
Roland Pettersson
Janne Remnér
Uif Oberg

HUPK

Arvika PK

Storfors PK

HUPK

Arvika PK
Fryksdalens PSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Edsvalla SKF
Arvika PK

Siffle PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK
Edsvalla SKF
Arvika PK

KPSK

Storfors PK

KPSK

Storfors PK

KPSK

Arvika PK
Nordmarkens PSK
HUPK
Fryksdalens PSK
Arvika PK

Storfors PK

Arvika PK
Nordmarkens PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
HUPK

12 SKF
Nordmarkens PSK
Storfors PK
Kristinehamns PK
Arvika PK
Fryksdalens PSK
Arvika PK
Nordmarkens PSK
Arvika PK

Arvika PK
Kristinehamns PK
Fryksdalens PSK

Fryksdalens PSK
Arvika PK
Edsvalla SKF
Arvika PK
Edsvalla SKF
Arvika PK

KPSK

HUPK

Arvika PK
Fryksdalens PSK
HUPK

Edsvalla SKF
Storfors PK

47/28
47/28
47/27
46/28
46/27
45/28
45/27
45/27
44/27
44/26
43/27
43/26
42/27
42/25
42/25
41/27
41/25
40/27
40/27
40/25
40/24
39/24
38/22
37/23
36/24
36/23
36/22
34/22
33/20
32/24
32/22
31/20
30/23
28/18
28/18
2719
26/19
26/19
26/19
22/17
20/13

45/26
44/26
42/27
39/25
37/24
32/19
25/16
16/13

45/27
44/26
43/25
38/25
37/22

Sarskjutning
21212
12 11/11
4 10/10
12
13
12
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Goran Strandh
Stefan Byqvist
Evert Johansson
Bengt Olofsson
Ricky Thyberg
Nils-Olov Jansson

KretsM Va
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Vage Stralin

Erik Masth

Yngve Skansen
Kerstin Olofsson
Bosse Forsbacke
Gunnar Bjork

Bo Johansson

Alfred Dobner
Claes-Hakan Carlsson
Anders Alpmarken

Edsvalla SKF
Nordmarkens PSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Arvika PK
Fryksdalens PSK
Edsvalla SKF

Arvika PK
Edsvalla SKF
Arvika PK

Arvika PK
Nordmarkens PSK
HUPK

HUPK

Arvika PK

12 SKF

Arvika PK

36/22
35/22
32/22
31/21
29/20
28/17

47/28
46/28
45/25
42/25
40/24
40/23
40/23
36/23
30/18
2117
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Resultat KrM C
1 Arvika PK 1

2 HUPK

3 Fryksdalens PK 1

4 Arvika PK 2

5 Fryksdalens PK 2

6 Storfors PK

7 Nordmarkens PSK 1

8 Nordmarkens PSK 2

Resultat KrM Dam
1 Edsvalla SKF

2 Arvika PK

Resultat KrM Vet
1 Arvika PK 1

2 Edsvalla SKF 1

3 Arvika PK 2

136/81

136/81

134/80

126/77

115/71

114/73

111/68

98/65

79/51

76/45

92/55

82/50

81/48

Jorgen Persson
Anders Nilsson
Mikael Forslund

Johan Nilsson
Stefan Hog
Roland Pettersson

Jorgen Persson
Cecilia Larsson
Lars Dahlstréom

Hans Eriksson
Anders Stahl
Robert Schroder

Karl Leino
Pablo Massey
Evert Johansson

Armas Harjeskog
Ulf Oberg
Stefan Resare

Niklas Hammar
Kennet Forsby
Stefan Byqvist

Bosse Forsbacke
Jakob Hammar
Bo Johansson

Josefin Andersson

Maria Bergenheim

Susanne Svensson

Maria Eliasson

Vage Stralin

Krister Olsson

Erik Masth
Goran Strandh

Yngve Skansen

47/28
46/27
43/26

47/28
46/28
43/25

45/28
45/26
44/26

44/27
42/25
40/25

45/27
38/22
32/22

41/27
37/22
36/24

40/24
36/22
35/22

40/24
32/22
26/19

42/27

37/24

44/26

32/19

47/28

45/27

46/28
36/22

45/25

12
13
12

12
10
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4 HUPK

5 Edsvalla SKF 2

80/46

66/42

Alfred Dobner

Gunnar Bjork
Bo Johansson

Janne Remnér
Nils-Olov Jansson

36/23

40/23
40/23

38/25
28/17
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